ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
Graphite HMI G15C
G15C0000
G15C0000Bezeichnung
15" Graphite HMIModell
2x RS232, 1x RS485, 1x 10/100 Base-T-Ethernet, USB-Host: 2x USB 2.0 (Typ A),
USB-Client: 1x USB 2.0 (Typ B)

G15C0000 15” Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G15C1100 15” Operator Interface Terminal with Aux. Ethernet and dual RS485 ports
Graphite Ordering Guide
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMDIOR00* Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Relays Outputs
GMDIOS00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Solid State Outputs
GMUIN400 Graphite Module, 4 Universal Analog Inputs
GMOUT400 Graphite Module, 4 Analog Outputs
GMINI800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Current Inputs
GMINV800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Voltage Inputs
GMTC8000 Graphite Module, 8 Thermocouple Inputs
GMRTD600 Graphite Module, 6 RTD Inputs
GMSG10R0* Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG10S0* Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
GMSG11R0* Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG11SO* Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMCAN000* Graphite Module, CAN Protocol Interface
GMJ19390* Graphite Module, J1939 Protocol Interface
GMDN0000* Graphite Module, DeviceNet Protocol Interface
GMPBDP00* Graphite Module,  PROFIBUS DP Protocol Interface
GMHSPA00* Graphite Module, HSPA+ Cellular
GRAPHITE OPERATOR PANELS DATA ACQUISITION MODULES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMP1RA00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
GMP1RM00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
GMP1SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP2R000* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs
GMP2RM00* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs
GMP2SM00 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
PID CONTROL MODULES
COMMUNICATION MODULES
EXPANSION RACKS
ADLD0346 010917 © 2017 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
CRIMSON CONTROL MODULE
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMCC0000 Graphite Module, enables IEC 61131 control capabilities via Crimson Control
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed